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SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

AEPP-370-13

EAGLE SPRING LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT: Eagle Spring Lake CBCW Program 2013
Aquatic Invasives Grant

Aguatic Invasives Education

COMPLETE

10/1/2012

12/31/2013

The Eagle Springs Lakes Management District will continue their Clean Boats, Clean Waters program in 2013. The grant
covers inspections that will occur from May 2013 through October 2013. The District will hire 10 part time watercraft
inspectors to staff the Eagle Springs boat launch (272 hours maximum). The inspectors will staff the launch during busy
times, primarily on Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays and holidays. The project deliverables include 1) entry of all watercraft
inspection data into the statewide database (SWIMS) and 2) a short report summarizing the 2013 season inspection program
(how many boats inspected, any difficulties encountered, how many hours worked, summary statistics from SWIMS and a log
of the dates/times worked).

Grantee is EAGLE SPRING LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

People

Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Eagle Spring Lake GRANT_RECIPI COMPLETE 10/1/2012 5/7/2014 Eagle Spring Lake

Management D ENT Management District

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Project Deliverable Summary report of activities 10/1/2012  12/31/2013 PROPOSED
Grant Awarded 10/1/2012  12/31/2013 COMPLETE
Watercraft Inspections Clean Boats, 10/1/2012  12/31/2013 PROPOSED

Clean Waters

Monitoring Stations

Station ID
10017880

Name Comments

Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing

Assessment Units



8/28/2024

WBIC
765500
768600
5038234

Segment
1
1
1

Lab Account Codes

Account Code
Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

Local Name
Mukwonago River
Eagle Spring Lake

Local Water

Description

Form Name

Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date
5/25/2013 8:00
5/26/2013 8:00
6/1/2013 8:00
6/2/2013 8:00
6/8/2013 8:00
6/9/2013 8:00
6/15/2013 12:00
6/22/2013 12:00
6/23/2013 8:00
6/29/2013 8:00
6/30/2013 8:00
7/4/2013 8:00
7/6/2013 8:00
7/7/2013 8:00
7/13/2013 8:00
7/14/2013 8:00
7/20/2013 8:00
7/21/2013 8:00
7/27/2013 8:00
7/28/2013 8:00
8/3/2013 8:00
8/4/2013 8:00

Status

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

Field ID

Station ID
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880

Official Name
Mukwonago River
Eagle Spring Lake

Unnamed

Start Date End Date

Station Name

Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing



8/28/2024

8/10/2013 8:00  COMPLETE
8/11/2013 8:00  COMPLETE
8/17/2013 8:00  COMPLETE
8/18/2013 8:00  COMPLETE
8/24/2013 8:00  COMPLETE
8/25/2013 8:00  COMPLETE
8/31/2013 8:00  COMPLETE
9/1/2013 8:00 COMPLETE
9/2/2013 8:00 COMPLETE
Documents

Title Description

2013- Public Boat Launch
6th Year Staffing [Eagle
Spring Lake Memo]

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding

Organization

SWIMS Project Summary

10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880
10017880

Author

Thomas A. Day

Source Type

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

Published Comments

11/14/2013

Amount Start Date

Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing
Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing

End Date



