General Project Information

Project ID:	AEPP-370-13
Name:	EAGLE SPRING LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT: Eagle Spring Lake CBCW Program 2013

Type: Aquatic Invasives Grant

Subtype: Aquatic Invasives Education

- Status: COMPLETE
- Start Date: 10/1/2012
- End Date: 12/31/2013
- Purpose: The Eagle Springs Lakes Management District will continue their Clean Boats, Clean Waters program in 2013. The grant covers inspections that will occur from May 2013 through October 2013. The District will hire 10 part time watercraft inspectors to staff the Eagle Springs boat launch (272 hours maximum). The inspectors will staff the launch during busy times, primarily on Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays and holidays. The project deliverables include 1) entry of all watercraft inspection data into the statewide database (SWIMS) and 2) a short report summarizing the 2013 season inspection program (how many boats inspected, any difficulties encountered, how many hours worked, summary statistics from SWIMS and a log of the dates/times worked).

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is EAGLE SPRING LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People

Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Eagle Spring Lake Management D	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	COMPLETE	10/1/2012	5/7/2014	Eagle Spring Lake Management District	

Project Statuses

Date	Reported By	Status	Comments					
Actions								
Action		Detailed Description		Start Date	End Date	Status		
Project Delive	erable	Summary report of activities		10/1/2012	12/31/2013	PROPOSED		
Grant Awarde	ed			10/1/2012	12/31/2013	COMPLETE		
Watercraft Inspections Clean Boats, Clean Waters				10/1/2012	12/31/2013	PROPOSED		
Monitoring	Stations							
Station ID	Name	Name		Comments				

10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) -- Boat Landing

Assessment Units

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

WBIC	Segment	Local Name		Official Name	Official Name			
765500	1	Mukwonago River Mukwonago River						
768600	1	Eagle Spring Lake		Eagle Spring Lake	Eagle Spring Lake			
5038234	1	Local Water Unnamed						
Lab Account C	odes	•						
Account Code	Descrip	tion			Start Date End Date			
Forms					· · ·			
Form Code	Form	n Name						
Methods								
Method Code	Met	hod Description						
Fieldwork Ever	nts							
Start Date	Status	Field ID	Station ID	Station Name				
5/25/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
5/26/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
6/1/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
6/2/2013 8:00	COMPLETE	OMPLETE		Eagle Spring Lake (And I	e Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
6/8/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
6/9/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
6/15/2013 12:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
6/22/2013 12:00	COMPLETE		10017880	10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing				
6/23/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
6/29/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
6/30/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
7/4/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
7/6/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	ulu Lake) Boat Landing			
7/7/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	ulu Lake) Boat Landing			
7/13/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
7/14/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
7/20/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
7/21/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
7/27/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
7/28/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
8/3/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			
8/4/2013 8:00	COMPLETE		10017880	Eagle Spring Lake (And I	Lulu Lake) Boat Landing			

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

8/10/2013 8:00	COMPLETE	10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing
8/11/2013 8:00	COMPLETE	10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing
8/17/2013 8:00	COMPLETE	10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing
8/18/2013 8:00	COMPLETE	10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing
8/24/2013 8:00	COMPLETE	10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing
8/25/2013 8:00	COMPLETE	10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing
8/31/2013 8:00	COMPLETE	10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing
9/1/2013 8:00	COMPLETE	10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing
9/2/2013 8:00	COMPLETE	10017880 Eagle Spring Lake (And Lulu Lake) Boat Landing

Documents

Title	Description	Author	Published	Comments
2013- Public Boat Launch 6th Year Staffing [Eagle Spring Lake Memo]		Thomas A. Day	11/14/2013	

Budget

Combined Budgets:

Combined WSLH:

Combined Total:

\$0.00

Funding

-					
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date